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File #:  Version: 142657 Name: Change Order No. 3 to Contract No. 7529,
Reconstruction of the Madison Water Utlity
Operations Center, 110 S. Paterson Street, to Joe
Daniels Construction Co., Inc., in the amount of
$10,892.40.

Status:Type: Miscellaneous Approved

File created: In control:4/26/2016 BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: Final action: 5/4/2016

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Change Order No. 3 to Contract No. 7529, Reconstruction of the Madison Water Utlity Operations
Center, 110 S. Paterson Street, to Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc., in the amount of $10,892.40.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. co 3 - 7529.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApproveBOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS5/4/2016 1

Title
Change Order No. 3 to Contract No. 7529, Reconstruction of the Madison Water Utlity Operations Center, 110
S. Paterson Street, to Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc., in the amount of $10,892.40.
Body
See attached.
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